
 
1 2   Team Scores  
3  1   Florida State 296  273       569  -7 
2  T2   North Texas 292  294       586  +10 
1  T2   Houston 288  298       586  +10 
4  4   Sam Houston 298  289       587  +11 

16  5   Mississippi State 311  280       591  +15 
8  6   ULM 301  294       595  +19 

11  7   UTSA 306  291       597  +21 
T13  T8   Lamar University 309  290       599  +23 

7  T8   Arkansas State 300  299       599  +23 
T5  10   Louisiana Tech 299  303       602  +26 
T5  11   Baylor 299  304       603  +27 
17  12   Abilene Christian U. 313  296       609  +33 
15  13   Rice 310  300       610  +34 
T9  14   Texas State 305  306       611  +35 
T9  15   Georgia State 305  308       613  +37 

T13  16   Louisiana 309  305       614  +38 
12  17   New Mexico State 308  309       617  +41 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Florida State 296 273 569

T1 Frederik Kjettrup (1) 72 69 141

T3 Cole Anderson (4) 76 66 142

T5 Daniel Bradbury (3) 76 67 143

T11 Michael Sakane (5) 74 71 145

T43 Brett Roberts (2) 74 77 151

T2 North Texas 292 294 586

T8 Vicente Marzilio (5) 75 69 144

T18 Viktor Forslund (3) 72 75 147

T29 Diego Prone (1) 73 76 149

T29 Tucker Allen (2) 72 77 149

T29 Lenny Bergsson (4) 75 74 149

T2 Houston 288 298 586

T5 Braxton Watkins (3) 71 72 143

T11 Marcus Wochner (2) 72 73 145

T23 Alexander Frances (1) 69 79 148

T52 Jacob Borow (5) 79 74 153

T69 Andrew Gibson (4) 76 80 156

4 Sam Houston 298 289 587

T8 Chad Sewell (1) 72 72 144

T18 Ting-Wei Hsieh (5) 73 74 147

T23 Grayson Blunt (2) 76 72 148

T23 Gene Chaikangwal (3) 77 71 148

T67 Jack Randle (4) 81 74 155

5 Mississippi State 311 280 591

T3 Ruan Pretorius (3) 76 66 142

T14 Ford Clegg (1) 78 68 146

T29 Hunter Logan (2) 77 72 149

T56 Pedro Cruz Silva (4) 80 74 154

T92 Loic Ettlin (5) 82 81 163

6 ULM 301 294 595

T14 Cody Winkler (2) 73 73 146

T23 Melan Dhaubhadel (4) 75 73 148

T40 Otto Van Buynder (1) 78 72 150

T43 Jacob Agerschou (3) 75 76 151

97 Theis Poulsen (5) 83 84 167

7 UTSA 306 291 597

T5 Hunter Bott (2) 72 71 143

T43 Christian Fanfelle (1) 76 75 151

T43 Michael Rome (3) 81 70 151

T69 David Harrison (5) 81 75 156

T82 Jack Wehman (4) 77 82 159
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Lamar University 309 290 599

T14 Pedro Marin (3) 76 70 146

T23 Guillermo Estivill (1) 75 73 148

T49 Carl Hardin (2) 79 73 152

T56 Hugo Hellman (4) 80 74 154

T79 Kevin Lee (5) 79 79 158

T8 Arkansas State 300 299 599

T18 Devyn Pappas (5) 76 71 147

T29 Luka Naglic (1) 73 76 149

T40 Lucas Cena (4) 76 74 150

T52 Christofer Rahm (2) 75 78 153

87 Felix Krammer (3) 78 82 160

10 Louisiana Tech 299 303 602

T11 James Swash (3) 74 71 145

T18 Sam Murphy (1) 71 76 147

T56 Mac Murphy (2) 77 77 154

T72 Lake Juban (4) 78 79 157

T82 Hunter Battles (5) 77 82 159

11 Baylor 299 304 603

T14 Johnny Keefer (1) 74 72 146

T56 Mark Reppe (2) 75 79 154

T67 Trey Bosco (3) 83 72 155

T72 Zach Heffernan (5) 76 81 157

T82 Luke Morgan (4) 74 85 159

12 Abilene Christian U. 313 296 609

T43 Zane Heusel (3) 81 70 151

T49 Alex Clouse (2) 76 76 152

T52 Francisco Osio (4) 78 75 153

T56 Brian Choe (1) 79 75 154

T69 Charlie Jackson (5) 80 76 156

13 Rice 310 300 610

T18 Raghav Chugh (1) 73 74 147

T49 Harrison Hineline (2) 80 72 152

T56 Jake Benson (3) 79 75 154

T72 Jack Diamond (5) 78 79 157

T99 Rodrigo Martin Miranda (4) 85 84 169

14 Texas State 305 306 611

T29 Evan White (3) 77 72 149

T56 Fabian Sunden (1) 77 77 154

T56 Wyatt Koricanek (4) 75 79 154

T56 Kasper Nyland (5) 76 78 154

T72 Clayton King (2) 78 79 157

15 Georgia State 305 308 613

T40 Will Chambless (5) 73 77 150

T52 Jordan Jung (4) 77 76 153

T56 Jake Milanowski (3) 76 78 154

T72 Maxence Mugnier (1) 79 78 157

T72 Owen Sertl (2) 80 77 157

16 Louisiana 309 305 614

T29 Eli Ortego (2) 74 75 149

T29 Jake Marler (5) 73 76 149

T72 Peter Hinnant (1) 80 77 157

T82 Charlie Flynn (3) 82 77 159

T95 Hunter Hammett (4) 85 81 166
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 New Mexico State 308 309 617

T23 Alvaro Morales (4) 75 73 148

T29 Aidan Thomas (1) 76 73 149

T79 Garrison Smith (2) 79 79 158

T88 Joseph Robson (3) 78 84 162

98 Matthew Jackman (5) 82 86 168
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T1 Bret Gray (Sam Houston) 71 70 141

T8 Austyn Reily (Houston) 72 72 144

T29 Blake Blaser (Louisiana Tech) 79 70 149

T29 Jack Burke (Texas State) 77 72 149

T43 Tyler Isenhart (Baylor) 78 73 151

T56 Laurence Crea (Houston) 77 77 154

T79 Forrest Park (Rice) 82 76 158

T82 Austin Escamilla (Rice) 80 79 159

T88 Drew Murdock (Houston) 82 80 162

T88 Hanseung Chang (Houston) 81 81 162

T88 Jacob Lindh (Lamar University) 82 80 162

T92 Blake Benson (Rice) 78 85 163

94 Campbell Gibson (Rice) 81 84 165

T95 Thomas Bockholt (Rice) 80 86 166

T99 Julio Rios Brache (Houston) 92 77 169
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T5 T1   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  72  69       141  -3   
T2 T1   Bret Gray *  Sam Houston  71  70       141  -3   
T34 T3   Ruan Pretorius  Mississippi State  76  66       142  -2   
T34 T3   Cole Anderson  Florida State  76  66       142  -2   
T2 T5   Braxton Watkins  Houston  71  72       143  -1   
T5 T5   Hunter Bott  UTSA  72  71       143  -1   
T34 T5   Daniel Bradbury  Florida State  76  67       143  -1   
T5 T8   Chad Sewell  Sam Houston  72  72       144  E   
T5 T8   Austyn Reily *  Houston  72  72       144  E   
T25 T8   Vicente Marzilio  North Texas  75  69       144  E   
T19 T11   James Swash  Louisiana Tech  74  71       145  +1   
T19 T11   Michael Sakane  Florida State  74  71       145  +1   
T5 T11   Marcus Wochner  Houston  72  73       145  +1   
T58 T14   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  78  68       146  +2   
T12 T14   Cody Winkler  ULM  73  73       146  +2   
T34 T14   Pedro Marin  Lamar University  76  70       146  +2   
T19 T14   Johnny Keefer  Baylor  74  72       146  +2   
T12 T18   Ting-Wei Hsieh  Sam Houston  73  74       147  +3   
T2 T18   Sam Murphy  Louisiana Tech  71  76       147  +3   
T34 T18   Devyn Pappas  Arkansas State  76  71       147  +3   
T5 T18   Viktor Forslund  North Texas  72  75       147  +3   
T12 T18   Raghav Chugh  Rice  73  74       147  +3   
T25 T23   Guillermo Estivill  Lamar University  75  73       148  +4   
T48 T23   Gene Chaikangwal  Sam Houston  77  71       148  +4   
T25 T23   Alvaro Morales  New Mexico State  75  73       148  +4   
1 T23   Alexander Frances  Houston  69  79       148  +4   

T34 T23   Grayson Blunt  Sam Houston  76  72       148  +4   
T25 T23   Melan Dhaubhadel  ULM  75  73       148  +4   
T12 T29   Diego Prone  North Texas  73  76       149  +5   
T12 T29   Jake Marler  Louisiana  73  76       149  +5   
T48 T29   Evan White  Texas State  77  72       149  +5   
T68 T29   Blake Blaser *  Louisiana Tech  79  70       149  +5   
T34 T29   Aidan Thomas  New Mexico State  76  73       149  +5   
T48 T29   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  77  72       149  +5   
T12 T29   Luka Naglic  Arkansas State  73  76       149  +5   
T25 T29   Lenny Bergsson  North Texas  75  74       149  +5   
T19 T29   Eli Ortego  Louisiana  74  75       149  +5   
T5 T29   Tucker Allen  North Texas  72  77       149  +5   
T48 T29   Jack Burke *  Texas State  77  72       149  +5   
T34 T40   Lucas Cena  Arkansas State  76  74       150  +6   
T58 T40   Otto Van Buynder  ULM  78  72       150  +6   
T12 T40   Will Chambless  Georgia State  73  77       150  +6   
T34 T43   Christian Fanfelle  UTSA  76  75       151  +7   
T84 T43   Michael Rome  UTSA  81  70       151  +7   

T58 T43   Tyler Isenhart *  Baylor  78  73       151  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T84 T43   Zane Heusel  Abilene Christian U.  81  70       151  +7   
T19 T43   Brett Roberts  Florida State  74  77       151  +7   
T25 T43   Jacob Agerschou  ULM  75  76       151  +7   
T68 T49   Carl Hardin  Lamar University  79  73       152  +8   
T34 T49   Alex Clouse  Abilene Christian U.  76  76       152  +8   
T76 T49   Harrison Hineline  Rice  80  72       152  +8   
T58 T52   Francisco Osio  Abilene Christian U.  78  75       153  +9   
T68 T52   Jacob Borow  Houston  79  74       153  +9   
T25 T52   Christofer Rahm  Arkansas State  75  78       153  +9   
T48 T52   Jordan Jung  Georgia State  77  76       153  +9   
T34 T56   Jake Milanowski  Georgia State  76  78       154  +10   
T48 T56   Laurence Crea *  Houston  77  77       154  +10   
T76 T56   Pedro Cruz Silva  Mississippi State  80  74       154  +10   
T48 T56   Fabian Sunden  Texas State  77  77       154  +10   
T34 T56   Kasper Nyland  Texas State  76  78       154  +10   
T25 T56   Wyatt Koricanek  Texas State  75  79       154  +10   
T48 T56   Mac Murphy  Louisiana Tech  77  77       154  +10   
T68 T56   Brian Choe  Abilene Christian U.  79  75       154  +10   
T76 T56   Hugo Hellman  Lamar University  80  74       154  +10   
T25 T56   Mark Reppe  Baylor  75  79       154  +10   
T68 T56   Jake Benson  Rice  79  75       154  +10   
T84 T67   Jack Randle  Sam Houston  81  74       155  +11   
T96 T67   Trey Bosco  Baylor  83  72       155  +11   
T76 T69   Charlie Jackson  Abilene Christian U.  80  76       156  +12   
T84 T69   David Harrison  UTSA  81  75       156  +12   
T34 T69   Andrew Gibson  Houston  76  80       156  +12   
T76 T72   Peter Hinnant  Louisiana  80  77       157  +13   
T76 T72   Owen Sertl  Georgia State  80  77       157  +13   
T58 T72   Jack Diamond  Rice  78  79       157  +13   
T58 T72   Lake Juban  Louisiana Tech  78  79       157  +13   
T34 T72   Zach Heffernan  Baylor  76  81       157  +13   
T68 T72   Maxence Mugnier  Georgia State  79  78       157  +13   
T58 T72   Clayton King  Texas State  78  79       157  +13   
T90 T79   Forrest Park *  Rice  82  76       158  +14   
T68 T79   Kevin Lee  Lamar University  79  79       158  +14   
T68 T79   Garrison Smith  New Mexico State  79  79       158  +14   
T76 T82   Austin Escamilla *  Rice  80  79       159  +15   
T90 T82   Charlie Flynn  Louisiana  82  77       159  +15   
T48 T82   Jack Wehman  UTSA  77  82       159  +15   
T48 T82   Hunter Battles  Louisiana Tech  77  82       159  +15   
T19 T82   Luke Morgan  Baylor  74  85       159  +15   
T58 87   Felix Krammer  Arkansas State  78  82       160  +16   

T58 T88   Joseph Robson  New Mexico State  78  84       162  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T84 T88   Hanseung Chang *  Houston  81  81       162  +18   
T90 T88   Drew Murdock *  Houston  82  80       162  +18   
T90 T88   Jacob Lindh *  Lamar University  82  80       162  +18   
T90 T92   Loic Ettlin  Mississippi State  82  81       163  +19   
T58 T92   Blake Benson *  Rice  78  85       163  +19   
T84 94   Campbell Gibson *  Rice  81  84       165  +21   
T76 T95   Thomas Bockholt *  Rice  80  86       166  +22   
T98 T95   Hunter Hammett  Louisiana  85  81       166  +22   
T96 97   Theis Poulsen  ULM  83  84       167  +23   
T90 98   Matthew Jackman  New Mexico State  82  86       168  +24   
T98 T99   Rodrigo Martin Miranda  Rice  85  84       169  +25   
100 T99   Julio Rios Brache *  Houston  92  77       169  +25   
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